
Meeting point at Lake Macquarie Community Services Hub 
Open to participants 18+. Group-based supports 1:3
Pick-up and drop-off available at an additional cost. 

Participants can bring or buy dinner for activities that don’t include a meal. 

[ Boyz night lake Macquarie ] ] 

Sports Day at Enmore Park 
with egg and spoon, sack and 
scooter races. 

Computer and technology time 
at the Marrickville Community 
Services Hub. 

Visit to Sydney Park in St Peters 
for a scavenger hunt. 

A visit to the local Fire and 
Police Stations. 

Registered

provider
NDIS

	

Start the conversation today and contact Joshua Skelton T 02 9412 8649 M 0433 862 477 E j.skelton@sunnyfield.org.au 
Lake Macquarie Community Services Hub 253 Main Road, Fennell Bay NSW 2283
www.sunnyfield.org.au

august 2019 

Thursday 1 August 3pm – 7pm
Dinner at Outback Jacks

Who will win the challenge? All you can eat ribs and wings at 
outback jacks!! How many plates can you do?   

Activity cost $30 
Thursday 8 August 3pm – 7pm 

A night at the hub
Hang out at the hub and challenge your mates on the Xbox. We’ll 

play some games, chill and then grab some fish and chips for 
dinner.

Activity cost $5
Thursday 15 August 3pm – 7pm

Winner Winner!
Raffles and dinner at club Macquarie 

Activity cost $20 
Thursday 22 August 3pm – 7pm 

BBQ & hoops
We’ll chill shoot some hoops and then cook dinner on the BBQ at 

the hub.
Activity cost $5 

Thursday 29 August 3pm – 7pm
Time Zone

Get in the zone for some time-zone!
Activity cost $30

september 2019 OCTOBER 2019 

Thursday 5 September 3pm – 7pm
Pizza and poker night

Let’s make our own pizzas and play some lolly poker at  
the hub. 

Activity cost $10  
Thursday 12 September 3pm – 7pm  

Movie night 
Let’s catch a movie and grab a bite to eat at Charlestown Square. 

Activity cost $20
Thursday 19 September 3pm – 7pm

Tapas and Trivia night
How well do you know your sports? 

Tapas and trivia at the hub.
Activity cost $5

Thursday 26 September 3pm – 7pm
Holey moley putt putt

Who can get a hole in one?
Let’s play some Putt putt golf at holey moley. 

Activity cost $12    

Thursday 3 October 3pm – 7pm 
Trampoline fun

Spring into action at spring loaded.
Activity cost $10

Thursday 10 October 3pm – 7pm   
Can you get a strike?   

Let’s go bowling and challenge our mates. 
Activity cost $15

Thursday 17 October 3pm – 7pm   
Hot dogs and happy hour!   

We’ll have hotdogs for dinner and create some tasty mock-tails.
Activity cost $10

Thursday 24 October 3pm – 7pm  
Meat pies and men’s shed   

Let’s make some homemade pies for dinner and build some 
manly stuff!

Activity cost $10
Thursday 31 October 3pm – 7pm 

Subway and splice it up at virtual golf    
Activity cost $13.50


